AAAAA Girls

Carrollton HS
November 3, 2001

Rank School

1 Harrison

Total time:

Average: 20:

2 Lakeside-Dekalb

Total time: 1:45:

Average: 21:

3 Collins Hill

Total time: 1:47:

Average: 21:

4 Chattahoochee

Total time: 1:47:

Average: 21:

5 Brookwood

Total time: 1:49:

Average: 21:

6 Walton

Total time: 1:49

Average: 21:

7 McIntosh

Total time: 1:51:

Average: 22:

8 McEachern
Total time: 1:53
Average: 22

9 North Gwinnett

1:41:
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Total time:
Average:
Pope
Total time:
Average:
Cherokee
Total time:
Average:
Lovejoy
Total time:
Average:
Lassiter
Total time:

Average:

22:56.88

23:00.44

23:03.83

23:03.17

1:57:10.17

23:26.03

NORTHSIDE WARNER ROBBIN

Total time:

Average:
Tift County
Total time:

Average:

2:04:13.26

24:50.65

25:23.53

HOUSTON COUNTY

Total time:

Average:

Glynn Academy

Total time:

Average:

Camden County

Total time:
Average:

Valdosta

2:11:42.91

26:20.58

2:14:19.35

26:51.87

2:13:02.87

26:36.57
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Total time:

Average:

2:13:12.01

26:38.40

Girls 5K Run

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME

SCHOOL

AVG MILE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1207

1206

1057

1312

1210

1749

1209

1430

1596

1706

1079

1704

1308

1515

1314

1213

1082

1394

1011

1322

1389

1006

1007

1052

Brewer, Michelle
Brewer, Jessica
Pichetti, Natalie
Mullen, Rebecca
Lammers, Jillian
Dyke, Jessica
Goett, Kendell
Ladwig, Shelli
Almond, Katie
Struck, Jenna

Colglazier, Ashley

Miller, Caroline

Demetriou, Kimberly

Green, Lisa
Skelton, Elicia
0tt, Adrianne
Eshraghi, Sheila
Thomasson, Judy
Pearson, Micki
Carter, Lindsey
Gardner, Elizabeth

Davis, Katie

Demarco, Nicole

Grabowski, Jennifer

12
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10

10

10

12

12

09

12

09

09

12

10

12

09

12

09

10

12

Harrison
Harrison
Chattahoochee
Lakeside-Dekalb
Harrison
Wheeler
Harrison

North Gwinnett
South Gwinnett
Walton

Collins Hill
Walton
Lakeside-Dekalb
Pope
Lakeside-Dekalb
Harrison
Collins Hill
McIntosh
Brookwood
Lassiter
McIntosh
Brookwood
Brookwood

Chattahoochee

:19

:25

127

128

:31

:36

:36

:45

146

147

147

:48

:48

:48

:49

:49

:51

:52

:52

:53

:54

:55

:55
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19:
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20:
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20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

TIME SCORE
39.01 1
56.89 2
03.93 3
08.21 4
16.54 5
33.06
33.32 6
58.78 7
02.04
05.78 8
06.95 9
07.67 10
08.67 11
10.34 12
11.33 13
13.09 14
17.66 15
22.27 16
22.63 17
24.27 18
27.66 19
30.04 20
31.28 21
34.30 22
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38
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51
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1083

1309

1702

1310

1519

1140

1055

1054

1088

1080

1139

1063

1212

1050

1087

1084

1395

1348

1385

1010

1214

1632

1384

1449

1064

1343

1433

1049

1445

1351

Gettis, Meghan
Garrett, Guinn
Kerzie, Jessica
Hammami, Gida
Spoth, Catherine
Orendorff, Libby
Jarrous, Christina
Haley, Bridget
Wilson, Katie
Daymude, Barbie
Orendorff, Betsy
Mooney, Tara
Midgett, Allison
Dombrowski, Dana
Wade, Mellisa
Kolleda, Natalie
Van Winkle, Dana
Koehler, Heather
Tyus, Lindsey
0'Connor, Kelly
Wells, Amy
Parsons, Sarah
Tillis, Jennifer
Taylor, Jessica
Prather, Julie
Adams, Whitley
Shavrette, Danielle
Beck, Lauren
Kinchen, Tamika

Roberts, Raven
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11

12

11

11

11

10
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Collins Hill
Lakeside-Dekalb
Walton
Lakeside-Dekalb
Pope

Eagles Landing
Chattahoochee
Chattahoochee
Collins Hill
Collins Hill
Eagles Landing
Cherokee
Harrison
Chattahoochee
Collins Hill
Collins Hill
McIntosh
Lovejoy
McEachern
Brookwood
Harrison
Stockbridge
McEachern
NORTHSIDE WARNER R
Cherokee
Lovejoy

North Gwinnett
Chattahoochee
NORTHSIDE WARNER R
Lovejoy
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:59
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;01
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22:
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22:

22

22

22
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36.

:40.

:41.

143,

143,

:48.

50.

52.
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144,
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84
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11
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66
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79
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41
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35
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16

37
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55

56

57
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

1376

1002

1004

1062

1306

1703

1326

1707

1294

1386

1382

1377

1762

1428

1700

1060

1169

1345

1699

1387

1431

1516

1381

1259

1315

1005

1329

1520

1610

Cole, Allison
Basu, Olivia
Bloom, Abby
Haymond, Brittanie
Chislett, Alison
Massey, Jennifer
Linn, Elena
Taylor, Meredith
Brown, Lindsey
Crofton, Mary
Miller, Myers
Duckworth, Tiffany
Kay, Andrea
Garner, Kim
Gittleman, Erin
Bush, Starsha
Ford, Jennifer
Dutton, Danella
Gerlaugh, Amanda
Degner, Nicole
Page, Bethany
Johnson, Ann Marie
Kosarick, Kelly
Jones, Lacy
Webster, Katie
Bloom, Kelly
Schweer, Jennifer

Spoth, Sarah

Hutchinson, Tanisha
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09
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09

10

10
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McEachern
Brookwood
Brookwood
Cherokee
Lakeside-Dekalb
Walton
Lassiter
Walton
KENNESAW
McIntosh
McEachern
McEachern
Windsor Forest
North Gwinnett
Walton
Cherokee

Glynn Academy
Lovejoy

Walton
McIntosh

North Gwinnett
Pope

McEachern
HOUSTON COUNTY
Lakeside-Dekalb
Brookwood
Lassiter

Pope

Southwest Dekalb

:19

:19
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145,

:46.

:47.
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59.
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76

41

85

69

46

03

14

50
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84

85

86
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88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97
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99

100

lo1

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

1393

1450

1328

1346

1426

1203

1383

1262

1390

1024

1066

1683

1665

1521

1330

1018

1659

1323

1664

1065

1335

1341

1514

1518

1014

1338

1089

1204

1662

1661

Spencer, Meagan
Taylor, Katie
Schmidt, Krista
Hawkins, Danielle
Garner, Barbara
Locko, Cassie
Palm, Kristin
Wacker, Jade
Hall, Brittany
Bowman, Chasity

Warbington, 3Julie

Thomas, Jessica

Wenslow, Jacqueline

Szewczyk, Kristen
Sklut, Cassie
Murray, Kate
Cobb, Getoya
Hanson, Cherie
Paulk, April
Ruda, Krista

Cobey, Chenel

Walton, Christiamni

Giometti, Emily
Smith, Kelsey
Akemon, Michelle
McDonald, Joy
Gehle, Paxton
Marino, Jessica
Hightower, Alexius

Harten, Allyson
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12

11

12

10
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12

12

11

12
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10

10

10

10

11

11

10
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McIntosh
NORTHSIDE WARNER R
Lassiter
Lovejoy

North Gwinnett
H.V. Jenkins
McEachern
HOUSTON COUNTY
McIntosh
CARVER
Cherokee
Valdosta

Tift County
Pope

Lassiter
Camden County
Tift County
Lassiter

Tift County
Cherokee
LITHONIA
LITHONIA

Pope

Pope

Camden County
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Hardaway

Tift County

Tift County
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46.

54.

57.

58.
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57
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91

92
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114

115

116

117

118

119
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121
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123

124

125

126
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128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

1657

1680

1327

1170

1451

1016

1679

1350

1017

1258

1340

1432

1676

1171

1067

1349

1263

1658

984

1446

1165

1678

1260

1173

1022

1261

1164

1682

1020

Alt, Rebecca
Hendricks, Lindsey
Pfau, Lisa

Jones, Caroline
Tukes, Kesi
Martin, Shanon
Gaskins, Myah
Payton, Stephanie
Mullis, Stephanie
Fatkin, Susie
Shepperdson, Kendi
Shavrette, Ali
Blanton, Sloan
Ruka, Meredith
Warbington, Linda
Onikoyi, Laide
Wimsatt, Ashley
Beauford, Chaunda
Screen, Wendy
Mahaffrey, Julia
Brearley, Kate
Ferebee, Kristina
Liebscher, Liza
Thomas, Latisha
Young, Omega
Sparks, Karen
Baylor, Rawson
Rideau, Jaquita

Wilson, Erin

10

11

10

12

10

11

11

09

11

11

11

12

12

12

09

19

10

Tift County
Valdosta
Lassiter

Glynn Academy
NORTHSIDE WARNER R
Camden County
Valdosta
Lovejoy

Camden County
HOUSTON COUNTY
LITHONIA

North Gwinnett
Valdosta

Glynn Academy
Cherokee
Lovejoy
HOUSTON COUNTY
Tift County
Bainbridge
NORTHSIDE WARNER R
Glynn Academy
Valdosta
HOUSTON COUNTY
Glynn Academy
Camden County
HOUSTON COUNTY
Glynn Academy
Valdosta

Camden County
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:33

:34

:34
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26:

26:

26:

26

26

26

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

28:

28:

28:

28:

29:
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143

144

145

146

147

1677 Domm, Rebecca

1447 Moore, Latisha
1168 Curry, Sally Sara
1257 Fatkin, Jane-Marie

1021 Young, Charity

12 Valdosta 10:01

11 NORTHSIDE WARNER R 10:18

Glynn Academy 10:23
12 HOUSTON COUNTY 10:36
Camden County 11:12

31:07.85

32:01.94

32:18.21

32:56.42

34:49.75

126

127

128

129

130



